Draft Beer

Peroni

Guinness
Meantime Pale Ale
Grolsch Pilsner

Bottled Beer & Cider

Heineken 00
Corona

Peroni (GF)

Budvar

Birra Moretti
Curious Session IPA
Curious Apple Cider
Desperado

Rekorderlig Passionfruit
Rekorderlig Strawberry

Old Speckled Hen

Soft Drinks

Coke / Diet / Zero

Pepsi / Diet / Lemonade

J20 Selection
Appletiser
Fruit Juice Selection

Half

Pint
5.1% ABV
4.1% ABV
4.3% ABV
4.0% ABV

0.0% ABV
4.5% ABV
5.0% ABV
5.0% ABV
4.6% ABV
4.4% ABV
5.2% ABV
5.9% ABV
5.2% ABV
5.2% ABV
5.0% ABV

200ml
200ml
275ml
275ml
200ml

£2.80
£5.30

£2.60
£3.80
£4.20
£4.00
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.40
£5.30
£5.30
£5.50

£1.90
£1.90
£2.80
£2.00
£1.90

STANHILL COURT

HOTEL

White Wines

Woolamia Chardonnay
South Eastern Australia

Espinos Y Cardos Sauvignon Blanc

Central Valley, Chile

Bella Modella Pinot Grigio
Abruzzo Region, Italy

Sugar Loaf Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chapel Down Bacchus
Kent, England

Sparkling Wines

House Prosecco Brut
House Prosecco Rose

Chapel Down Bacchus

Moet & Chandon Brut
Moet & Chandon Rose

Don Perignon Brut

175ml
250ml
£4.70
£6.20

£5.40
£7.20

£5.50
£7.20

£7.30
£9.80

£8.10
£10.70

125ml

£6.50
£7.00

Bottle

£18.50

£21.50

£21.00

£29.00

£32.00

Bottle

£26.00
£29.00

£32.00

£55.00
£60.00

£210.00

Red Wines

Vina Arroba Tempranillo
Galicia, Spain

Espinos Y Cardos Merlot
Central Valley, Chile

Solar Teules Rioja Crianza
Rioja, Spain

Outnumbered Pinot Noir
Wairarapa, New Zealand

Pascual Toso Estate Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Rose Wines

Rose Bud Zinfandal Rose
California, USA

Saint Louis de Provence
Provence, France

Spirits

175ml
250ml
£4.70
£6.20

£5.40
£7.20

£6.90
£9.20

£8.80
£11.70

£7.60
£10.50

175ml
250ml
£4.90
£6.60

£6.30
£8.40

Extensive Range of Spirits Available

All prices include VAT — Spirits are served in measures of 25ml & 50ml — 125ml wine is available on request

Bottle

£18.50

£21.50

£27.50

£35.00

£30.00

Bottle

£19.50

£25.00



