

Draft Beer	Half	£2.80	White Wines	175ml 250ml	Bottle	Red Wines	175ml 250ml	Bottle
Doroni	Pint	£5.30	Woolamia Chardonnay	£4.70	£18.50	Vina Arroba Tempranillo	£4.70	£18.50
Peroni	5.1% ABV		South Eastern Australia	£6.20	118.50	Galicia, Spain	£6.20	110.50
Guinness	4.1% ABV		South Eustern Australia	10.20		Guilcia, Spairi	10.20	
Meantime Pale Ale	4.3% ABV		Espinos Y Cardos Sauvignon Blanc	£5.40	£21.50	Espinos Y Cardos Merlot	£5.40	£21.50
Grolsch Pilsner	4.0% ABV		Central Valley, Chile	£7.20	121.50	Central Valley, Chile	£7.20	121.50
			central valley, chile	17.20		central valley, chile	17.20	
Bottled Beer & Cider			Bella Modella Pinot Grigio	£5.50	£21.00	Solar Teules Rioja Crianza	£6.90	£27.50
bottica beer & ciaci			Abruzzo Region, Italy	£7.20		Rioja, Spain	£9.20	
Heineken 00	0.0% ABV	£2.60						
Corona	4.5% ABV	£3.80	Sugar Loaf Sauvignon Blanc	£7.30	£29.00	Outnumbered Pinot Noir	£8.80	£35.00
Peroni (GF)	5.0% ABV	£4.20	Marlborough, New Zealand	£9.80		Wairarapa, New Zealand	£11.70	
Budvar	5.0% ABV	£4.00						
Birra Moretti	4.6% ABV	£4.20	Chapel Down Bacchus	£8.10	£32.00	Pascual Toso Estate Malbec	£7.60	£30.00
Curious Session IPA	4.4% ABV	£4.50	Kent, England	£10.70		Mendoza, Argentina	£10.50	
Curious Apple Cider	5.2% ABV	£4.50						
Desperado	5.9% ABV	£4.40						
Rekorderlig Passionfruit	5.2% ABV	£5.30	Sparkling Wines	125ml	Bottle	Rose Wines	175ml	Bottle
Rekorderlig Strawberry	5.2% ABV	£5.30					250ml	
Old Speckled Hen	5.0% ABV	£5.50	House Prosecco Brut	£6.50	£26.00	Rose Bud Zinfandal Rose	£4.90	£19.50
•			House Prosecco Rose	£7.00	£29.00	California, USA	£6.60	
			Chapel Down Bacchus		£32.00	Saint Louis de Provence	£6.30	£25.00
Soft Drinks			Chapel Down Bacchus		132.00	Provence, France	£8.40	123.00
0 10: 17	200 1	64.00	Moet & Chandon Brut		£55.00	Provence, France	10.40	
Coke / Diet / Zero	200ml	£1.90	Moet & Chandon Brut		£60.00	Calulto		
Pepsi / Diet / Lemonade	200ml	£1.90	MOST & CHAHAOH NOSE		100.00	Spirits		
J2O Selection	275ml	£2.80	Don Perignon Brut		£210.00	Extensive Range of Spirits Availa	hle	
Appletiser	275ml	£2.00	Don Fenghon Blut		EZ10.00	Extensive hange of Spirits Availa	IDIC	
Fruit Juice Selection	200ml	£1.90						